21 AR9-06-B TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 25 28 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 28 50 25 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

21 AR9-07-C TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 25 30 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 30 50 25 30 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-9 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 54 SGPA:2.08 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 316/950 (Three hundred and sixteen) | Percentage: 33.26% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 54 | GPA/SGPA:2.08 | Status: ATKT

11/12/2025 Page No.5 ae1f1068-5bfe-4446-9bf0-ae9dc5c51824

Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2021 - Sem-9 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025